-16-

P

CYCLIME ~ CYCLING

w]7-

EPREUVES SUR PISTE — TRACK EVENTS

HOMMES—MEN

VITESSE — SPRINT

Oualifications

SOULTANOV vladimire
DENISOV Alexandre
VALOPPI Cristano
VERNIMONT Stephane
SASAKI Kenichi
KYLE Kit

ANNOURA Ko
PAIALUNGA Francesco
XIM Jin Ha
PANATTONY Lorenzo

1/8 de finales — 1/8 finals

SOULTANOV vladimire
PATALUNGA Francesko
DENISOV Alexandre
ANNOURA Xo

KYLE Kit

KIM Jin Ha

VALOPPI Cristano
VERNIMONT Stephane
PANATTONRI Lorenzo
SASRKI Kenichi

Rep&chage

SASAKI Kenichi
PAIALONGR Francesco
VALOPPI Cristanc

ANNOURR Ko
PANATTONT Lorenzo
XIM Jin Ha

URS
URS
iTh
BEL
JEN
Usa
JPN
ITA
KOR
ITh

ORS
ITh
URS
JPH
Ush
KCR
ITh
BEL
ITAa
JPN

JPN
ITA
ITa

JPH
ITa
KOR

10.522
10.783
11.029
11.104
11.123
11.233
15.417
13.525
11.600
11.739

11.8

11.47

11.5

11.6

1.5
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CYCLIME ~ CYCLING 18- HOMMES—MEN CYCLIME CYCLIRNG 19 HOI S—-MEN

EPREUVES SUR PISTE - TRACK EVENTS EPRFUVES SUR PISTE — TRACK EVENTS
VITESSE — SPRINT
CONTRE LA MONTRE - 1000m — TIME TRIAL
Quart. de finales - Quater finals
1. SOULTANOV Vladimire URS 1.04.736
2. DENISOV Alexandre URS 1.06.907
Y. SOULTANOV vViadimir URS 11.6 3. WERNIMONT Stephane BEL 1.09.052
PARTALUNGA Franceskc ITA 12.2 4. ANMNOURA Ko JPR 1.09.444
. 5. KYLE Kit USh 1.09.998
2. DENISOV Alexandre URS 11.2 6. SASAKI Kenichi JPN 1-10.%80
SASAXI Kinichi JPN . ,ﬁ 4 7. KIM Jin Ha KOR 1.12.225
A ot 8. SHUN Yonghong CHW 1-15.732
3. ?ﬁﬁE Kit Usa 1.6 9. LIU Qing CHN 1.1%-108
ATONY Lorenzo . i
z ITA 11.8 - VALOPPI Cristano ITA 1B
PATALUNGA Francesco ITA NS
4., RNNOURA Ko JPN 11.4
VERNIMONT Stephan BEL 1.5
Finale — 5. 6. 7. 8. Final . POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE -~ 4km — INDIVIDUAL PORSUIT
5. SASAKI Xenichi JPN 12.5 LS s
6. PAIALUNGA Francesko ITA Qualifications
‘7. VERNIMONT Stephan BEL
8. PRNATONI Lorenzo ITA
EXIMOV Viatcheslav URS 4.33.307
Demi-finales - Semi-Ffinals 4-39.530
VASEKINE Alexandre URS 4.48-571
4.47.589
1. SQULTANOV Vladimir URS 11.1 BRUNATI Aster TTA 4.59.503
ANNOURA Ko JPN .6 5.00.050
MOORMAN Ralph HOL 5.05.763
2. DENISOV Alexandre URS 11.3 5.00.409
KYLE Kit UsSh 11.5 5. SASAKI Kazuaki JPN 5.06.177
' . 5.02.844
3‘ pLais 6. CAI Yinghuan CHN 5.23.063
4 Tt Rejoint-caught
Finales - Final 7. CHINE Woa Soco KOR 5.23.337
Rejeint-caught
B. HAN Wenming CHN 5.34.786
1. SOULTANOV Vladimir URS 11.0 Rejoint~caught
2. DENISOV Alexandre URS 11.4
3. ANNQURA Xo JPN 11.5
4. KYLE Kit UsA 11.5




-20- : CYCLIME —~ CYCLING -el- HOMMES—MEN

EPREUVES SUR PISTE — TRACK EVENTS

—

|

i POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE -~ 4km — XNDIVIDUAL PURSUILT

|

|

|

Demi—finales—semi-~finals
]
- 1. VASEKINE alexandre URS 2.21.70

(9 BRUNATI Aster ITA Rejoint-caught

5 ) A 2. EXIMOV Viatcheslav URS 1.52.80

MOCRMAN Ralph HOL Rejoint-caught

Finale 3 -~ 4 Final

3. MOORMAN Ralph HOL 3.34.20
4. BRUNATI Aster ITA Rejoint-caught

Finale 1 - 2 Final

1. EKIMOV Viatcheslawv URS 3.23.21
2. VASEXKINE Alexandre URS Rejeint-caught




CYCLIME — CYCLING

EPREUVES SUR PISTE — TRACK EVENTS

D de

HOMMES—MEN

COURSE INDIVIDUELLE AUX POTNTS ~ S50km - INDIVIDUAL POINTS RACE

LEBEDEV Leonid
RASENBERG Bob
SARSAKI Yuichi
DIOLARITI Alessandro
MCORMAN Ralph
NAKANE Kenji
SVECHENIKOV Mikhail
KYLE Kit

BRUNATI Aster

CHINE Woa So00

URS

HOL

JEN

ITA

HOL

JPN

URS

USA

ITR

KOR

Points

Tours — Laps

a1

58

17

29

15

20

AB

CYCLIME ~ CYCLING

_23_

EPREUVES SUR PISTE — TRACK EVENTS

ROMMES—MEN

=

4

POURSUITE PAR EQUIPE - 4km — TEAM PURSUIT

1.
2.

3.
4.

URS

JPN

ITh

GEBR

CHN

JPN
ITh

URS
GBR

URS
JEN

ITA
GBR

gualifications

KHMELININE Serguey
SVECHNIKOV Mikhail
ERIMOV Viatcheslav
VASEKINE Alexandre
OYAMARDA Minori
ASANO ARtsushi

KON Masahiro
YOSHIZAXI Masashi
ERUNATI Aster
DIOLRITI Alessandro
FARLKOMER Ilarxioc
VALOPPI Cristanc
BONFIELD Peter
MARCHANT Stephan
PIDCOCK Giles
ROCHIER Colin

CAI Yinguan

WANG Zhivun

HAN Wenmng

SHUN Yonghong

Finales — Finals

§.26.244

4.32.188

4.40.467

1.48.438

4.50.632

pemi~finale — Semi final

3.22.272
Rejoint—caught

1.08.01
Rejoint-caught

4.21.876
4.30.431

4.38.544
4.44.257




CYCLIME — CYCLING

EPREUVES SUR ROUTE -~ ROAD EVENTS

24~

HOMMES—-MEN

i
1}

12.

13.

14.

15.

16

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

COURSE INDIVIDUELLE - 160km — INDIVIDUAL RACE

KCSIAKOV Nicelay
RBSENRERG Bob
REDANT Hendrik
VOLOGDINE Alexandre
WOHLFAHRTER Arno
KLEINSMAN Robert
SOURALEV Mikhail
MONTEDORT Marcelo
NOE Filip

MASSET Johan
BRANDINI Claudioc
SAXOVICTHE Andrey
BOTARELLI Paolo
ANTONOVITCHE Evgueny
DIJXKSTRA Herbert
KISTEMAKER Erwin
MOORMAN Ralph
TCHUBIKCV Vladimir
HOEFER Wolfgang
FALKOMER Ilario
BLUEMEL Andreas
SCIAMANNA Fabio
MARTIN Alastait
PHILIPPAERTS Patrick

BLUEMEL Harald

URS

HOL

BEL

URS

AUT

HOL

URS

ITA

EEL

BEL

ITA

URE

ITA

URS

HCL

HOL

HOL

URS

AT

ITa

RUT

ITA

GBR

BEL

AUT

4.00.00

+37"

+59"

+1.35"

+1.46"

+6.31"

MOYENNE 40KM/H

CYCLIME — CYCLING -25-

EPREUVES SUR ROUTE — ROAD EVENTS

HOMMES—MEN

COURSE CONTRE LA MONTRE PAR EQUIPE — 100km — TEAM TIME TRIAL RRCE

1. URS TCRUBIROV Vladimir 34.00

GRIGORTEV Veniamin 1.03.13

VOLOGDINE Alexandre 1.38.25

SOURALEV Mikhail 2.09.05.75 46,5 km/h
2. HOL DEKKER Jan-Hendrik 34.32

KLEINSMAN Robert 1.05.17

RASENBERG Bob 1.41.38

DIJKSTRA Herbert 2.12.15.61 45.37 km/h
3. ITA MONTEDORI Marcelo 36.56

SCIAMANNA Fabio 7.08.20

BOTARELLI Paclo 1.44.55

FALROMER Ilarie 2.15.26.37 44.3 km/h
4. BEL PHILIPPRERTS Patrick 37.02

WOE Filip 1.08.20

MASSET Jchan 1-46.04

REDANT Hendrik 2.16.48.46 43.75 km/h
5. GBR BONFIELD Peter 37.10

MARTIN Alastair 1.08.20

ROSHIER Colin 1.46.27

GEORGI Peter 2.17.38.84 43.6 km/h
6. CHRN WANG Wanxiang 38.38

CHEN Yaolong 1.10.44

HE Hong 1.50.28

LI Haiyan .2.23.25.42 41.8 km/h
7. KOR ¥0O0 Byung Huon 39.38

PARK See Kyong 1.15.31

WOC Jong Myung 1.57.47

JOUNG Sungho 2.35.02.74 38.7 km/h
8. JOR DMOUR Ziad 43.22

HASHEM Samer 1.17.31

EL KHGASAWINEH Bashar 2.04.48

BDCUR Ahmad 2.40.42.88 37.5 kxm/h




HOMMES

EPREUVES SUR PISTE - TRACK EVENTS

1. SOULTANOV Viadimir
2. DENISOV Alexandre
3. WERNIMONT Stephane
4, ANNOURA Ko
5. KYLE Kit
6. SASAKI Kenichi
7. KiM Jin Ha
8. SHUN Yonghong
9. LIU Qing
VALOPP| Cristano
PAIALUNGA Francesco

1. EKIMOV Viatcheslav
2. VASEKINE Alexandre
3. MOORMAN Ralph

4. BRUNATI Aster

5. SASAKI Kazuaki

6. CAl Yinghuan
7. CHINE Woa Soo
8. HAN Wenming

CONTRE LA MONTRE - 1000m - TIME TRIAL

POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE - 4km - INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

URS 1.04.736
URS 106,907
BEL 1.08.052
JPN 1.08.444
USA 1.08.998
JPN 1.10.980
KOR 1.12.225
CHN 1.15.732
CHN 1.19.108
ITA AB
ITA NS
URS 3.23.21 WR
URS Rejoint-caught
HOL 3.34.20
ITA Rejoint-caught
JPN 5.06.177
5.02.844
CHN 5.23.063
Rejoint-caught
KOR 5.23.337
Rejoint-caught
CHN 5.34.786

Rejoint-caught

POURSUITE PAR EQUIPE ~ 4km - TEAM PURSUIT
1.URS

KHMELININE Serguey
SVECHNIKOV Mikhait

"EKIMOV Viatcheslav

2.JPiN

3.ITA

4.GBR
8.CHN

VITESSE - SPRINT

(o= B W2l IS AN L

. SOULTA!
. DENISOV Alexandre URS
. ANNCURA Ki
. KYLE Kit
. SASAKI Kenichi JPN
. PAIALUNGA Franceske ITA
. WERNIMONT Stephan BEL
. PANATONI Lorenzo ITA

VASEKINE Alexandre
OYAMADA Minori
ASANQ Atsushi

KON Masahiro
YOSHIZAKI Masashi
BRUNAT! Aster
DIOLAIT! Alessandro
FALKOMER llario
VALOPP! Cristano

NOV Viadimir URS

0 JPN
USA

4.21.876

4.30.43%

4.38.544

4.44.257
4.50.632

11.0
11.4
11.5
11.5
t2.5

W.R. World record - Record du monde

36
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dans la ville pour les épreuves sur route. Ce systéme fut trés séouri-
sant pour les participants et leur permit de donner le meilleur d’eux-
mémes dans les compétitions.

Les épreuves individuelles furent tras intéressantes. Les courreurs
belges, hollandais et autrichiens se défidrent constamment face au
favori de la course — Kossiakov. Toutes ses attaques furent
constamment contréas par les autres.

Le systéme électronique de photo-finish détermina le vaingueur fors-
que Kossiakov battit Rosenberg (HOL) pour la médaille d'argent et la
Belge Redant pour la médaille de bronze,

Comme le disait le délégué technique de la FiSU, M.Bakhalov, une
fois de plus les coureurs sovidtiques montrérent une supériorité
reelle, bien qu'elle fut constamment contrée par les jeunes coureurs
universitaires des autres pays présents.

Notops ies médailles de bronze gagnées par les coureurs [ltalisns
dans’les épreuves par équipe sur route et sur piste, autant que la
lechnicité des concurrents japonais.

Le réel esprit de sportivité et damitié qui caractérise les organisa-
tions de la FISU régna durant toute la durés du championnat.

Tous nos remerciements 4 nos amis soviéliques qui mirent tous leurs
efforts dans l'organisation de compétitions de haut niveau, dignes
d'un Championnat du Monde.

road events, which largely secured the participants and gave them
the opportunity to give the best of themselves in the compatitions.

The individual competitions were of great interest. The runners from
Belgium, Netherlands and Austria constantly challenged the favou-
rite — Kossiakov. Alt his attacks were constantly countered by the
others.

The electronic photo-finish system determined the winner when Kos-
siakov beated Rosenberg (HOL) for the silver medal and the Belgian
Redant for the bronze medal.

As stated by the FISU technical delegate, M.Bakhalov, indeed the
Saviet runner showed a real superiority, although he was constantly
contested by the young student runners from the other countries.

We must note the bronze medals won by the Italian runners in the
team road and track events, as well as the technicity of the Japanese

competitors.

The true spirit of sportivity and friendship which characterises the
orgarisations of FISU reigned during the whole champienship.

Thank you to our Soviet friends who challenged to organise high level
competitions, worthy of @ World Championship.

Le Vice Président Drachevsky et Mr. Eliseikin, Président du Burevesinir
recevant la plaque d'honneur de la FISU du Vice Président C. Anastasson

COURSE INDIVIDUELLE AUX POINTS - 50 km
INDIVIDUAL POINTS RACE
Points  Tours-Laps
1. LEBEDEV Leonid URS 81t
2. RASENBERG Bob HOL 58 -
3. SASAKI Yuichi JPN 17 -
4. DIOLAITI Alessandro ITA 15 -
5. MOORMAN Ralph HOL 29 -1
6. NAKANE Keniji JPN 15 - f
7. SVECHNIKOV Mikhail URS 6 -1
8. KYLE Kit USA 2 -1
9. BRUNATI Aster. iTA 20 -2
CHINE Woa Soo KOR AB -

EPREUVES SUR ROUTE
ROAD EVENTS

COURSE INDIVIDUELLE - 160 km
INDIVIDUAL RACE

1. KOSIAKOV Nicolay URS 4.00.00 Moyenne
40 km/h

2. RASENBERG Bob HOL

3. REDANT Hendrik BEL

4. VOLOGDINE Alexandre URS
5. WOMLFAHRTER Arno AUT
6. KLEINSMAN Robert HOL +37"
7. SOURALEV Mikhait URS  +50"
8. MONTEDQR! Marcslo ITA
9. NOE Fitip BEL

10. MASSET Johan BEL

COURSE CONTRE LA MONTRE PAR EQUIPE - 100 km
TEAM TIME TRIAL RACE

1. URS TCHUBIKOV Viadimir 34.00
GRIGORIEV Veniamin 1.03.13
VOLOGDINE Alexandre 1.38.25
SOURALEV Mikhail 2.09.05.75 46,5 kmvh

2.HOL DEKKER Jan-Hendrik 34.32
KLEINSMAN Robert 1.05.17
RASENBERG Bob 1.41.38
DIJKSTRA Herbert 2.12.15.61 45,37 kmv/h

3.ITA  MONTEDORI Marcelo 36.56
SCIAMANNA Fabio 1.08.20
BOTARELLI Paolo 1.44.55
FALKOMER Hario 2.15.26.37 44.3 knmvh

4. BEL 43.75 ki

5,GBR 43.6 km/h

8. CHN .41.8 kivh

7. KOR .38.7 kmih

8. JOR .37.5 kevh




